1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
KS HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

ATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee CI:J:T: ;1 /12019

‘ PBOJECT' | Airport Sand Storage and Maintenance Building Reroofing
) | 2601 Darwin Road, Madison, Wi 53704

20182200-00

)SAL # 318012
" [co T,RACTOR" [ Quality Roofing Inc
DESCRIPTION:

1 |REFERENCE#

2 | REQUE! TED'BYH | Owner

; e g Replacement of corroded metal deck panels (discovered when roof
E PROPOSED CHANGE membrane was removed) required less labor than estimated.

i “RIIEA\SQPNE'FOR CHANGE Change Order #1 included an assumed labor time for removal of the
it p_rg} i (1 existing fastened panels and replacement with galvanized panels.
i i Reduced hours have resulted in a credit.

5 | TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT gt $21,213.00

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $321,986.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $77,035.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $399,021.00
t1|"]t:eeacrinoor\l§:]atc;f::anmount will be decreased by this Change Order in $21.213.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $377,808.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this

Change Order therefore is: 5/31/2019
Signature Approvals:
il Cont_ra‘ctor il _ Public Works, Highway, & Transportation
i ' Controller
""" _ Public Works & Transportatlon Committee | - Accounting
RES.# 2019RES-147 | [
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AJE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DiVISION\Construction Docs\Change Orders\Templates ~NEW~\PW Change Order NEW FINAL.docx



